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 CJRT/Canadian Journal of Recreation Therapy Online only (Vol. 2) 

Production: Susan
Association: Canadian Therapeutic Recreation Association     
Editor: Lauren Cripps, educationdirector@canadian-tr.org
No. 1	 11/15/2022	      12/15/2022	  	         1/25
No. 2	 5/15	     6/15	             	 7/25

 JNEL/Journal of Nonprofit Education and Leadership (Vol. 13) 

Production: Susan
Association: WKU Research Foundation      
Editors: Heather Carpenter, heather.carpenter@lsus.edu and Roseanne Mirabella, roseanne.mirabella@shu.edu
No. 1	 11/1/22	      11/20/22	 12/1/22	         1/10
No. 2	 2/1	     2/20	            3/1	 4/10
No. 3	 5/1	      5/20	 6/1	         7/10
No. 4	 8/1	     8/20	            9/1	 10/10

JOREL/Journal of Outdoor Recreation, Education, and Leadership Online First (Vol. 15) 

Production: Susan
Associations: AORE, WEA, WKURF   •   Editor: Bruce Martin, martinc2@ohio.edu
Q1 Spring	 ongoing	 ongoing	 1/20	 2/20
Q2 Summer	 ongoing	 ongoing	 4/1	 5/20
Q3 Fall	 ongoing	 ongoing	 7/1	 8/20
Q4 Winter	 ongoing	 ongoing	 10/1	 11/20		

 JPRA/Journal of Park and Recreation Administration Online First (Vol. 41) 

Production: Susan
Association: American Academy for Park and Recreation Administration   
Editor: Chris Wynveen, chris_wynveen@baylor.edu 
Q1 Spring	 ongoing	 ongoing   	 2/5	 3/15
Q2 Summer	 ongoing                     	 ongoing	 5/5	 6/15	
Q3 Fall	 ongoing	 ongoing	 7/5	 8/15
Q4 Winter 	 ongoing	 ongoing	 10/5	 11/15

LDMJ/Learning Disabilities: A Multidisciplinary Journal (Vol. 28) 

Production: Susan
Association: Learning Disabilities Association  •  Editor: Joseph Morgan, joseph.morgan@unlv.edu
No. 1 Spring	 12/1/2022	 12/20/2022	 1/1	 2/1	
No. 2  Fall	 6/1	 6/20	 7/1	 8/5
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2023  Journal  Production  Schedule

 PALAESTRA (Vol. 37) 

Production: Marissa
Editor: Martin Block, meb7u@virginia.edu
Q1 Spring	 12/1/22	 1/15 	 2/1	 3/15
Q2 Summer	 3/1	 4/15 	 4/23	 6/15	
Q3 Fall	 6/1	 7/15	 7/23	 9/15
Q4 Winter	 9/1	 10/15 	 10/23	 12/15

 TPE/The Physical Educator  (Vol. 80) 

Production: Amy
Association: Phi Epsilon Kappa  •  Editors: Tom Sawyer, Thomas.Sawyer@indstate.edu; 
Tonya Sawyer, tsawyer4@indstate.edu
No. 1  	 11/1/22	 12/1/22	 12/15/22	 1/25
No. 2 	 1/1	 2/1	 2/15	 3/25
No. 3 	 3/1 	 4/1 	 4/15	 5/25 
No. 4 	 5/1	 6/1	 6/15	 7/25
No. 5 	 7/1	 8/1	 8/15	 9/25
No. 6 	 9/1	 10/1	 10/15	 11/25

 TRJ/Therapeutic Recreation Journal  (Vol. 57)     

Production: Susan
Editor:  Marcia Carter, MJ-Carter2@wiu.edu
Q1 Spring	 1/10	 2/1 	 2/9	 3/15
Q2 Summer	 4/1	 4/15	 4/22	 5/25	
Q3 Fall	 6/1	 7/1	 7/9	 8/25
Q4 Winter	 8/15	 9/1	 9/9	 10/25

�


